
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 42667552

Data publicarii	02.05.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 560,25 RON - 560,25 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cod UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare TEAVA PE 25 10147 ML 30 1.68 50.4
ROBINET GAZ 3/4 SIMBOL 19866 Buc 2 25.22 50.44 TEU PE 25 EGAL 10276 Buc 1 6.72 6.72
TEU 3/4 ZN 10503 Buc 2 2.94 5.88 MUFA PE 25*3/4FI 11028 Buc 2 3.36 6.72 MATURA SORG
MARE 32240 Buc 4 12.19 48.76 NIPLU 3/4 ZINC 10187 Buc 4 1.93 7.72 ROBINET DUBLU
SERVICIU 3/4 SIMBOL 18066 Buc 1 24.37 24.37 BANDA TEFLON APA MEDACOM 15731 Buc 1
1.26 1.26 SCARA UNIV CU 2TR 7507 2*7TR 67161 Buc 1 243.7 243.7 ELEMENT HORN
EUROGAZ 35*35*25/250 4 buc 28.57 114.28 114.28
